American Red Poll Association Fee Schedule

Quantity	Description	Rate	Subtotal
	Membership (Non Assessable) in ARPA	\$ 35.00	
	Annual Service Fee (From Sept. 1 - August 31)	\$ 35.00	
	Junior Membership (Enclose completed application)	\$ 25.00	
	Complete Herd Reporting Fees		
	Annual Cow Enrollment (billed January 1st each year)	\$ 10.00	
	Reinstatement of Lapsed Enrollment	\$ 25.00	
	CHR Registration	\$ 10.00	
	Entering birth, weaning, & yearling weights	N/C	
	Issue preprinted birth worksheet	N/C	
	Issue preprinted weaning worksheet	N/C	
	Issue preprinted yearling worksheets	N/C	
	Indiviadual herd EPD reports	N/C	
	Non Complete Herd Reporting Fees		
	Registration under 12 months of age	\$ 25.00	
	Registration 12 months to 24 months of age	\$ 30.00	
	Registration over 2 years of age	\$ 40.00	
	Transfer Fees		
	Transfer (within 1 month after date of sale)	\$ 15.00	
	Transfer (between 1 and 3 months after date of sale)	\$ 18.00	
	Transfer (over 3 months after date of sale)	\$ 25.00	
	Other Fees		
	Duplicate Certificate of Registry		
	(for replacement of lost certificate)	\$ 5.00	
	5 Generation Pedigree Tabulated	\$ 15.00	
	Red Poll Journal		
	Regular Subscription 1 Year	\$ 25.00	
	Regular Subscription 1 Year	\$ 25.00	
	Red Poll Endowment Fund		
	Red Poll Endowment Fund		
	(A perpetual investment in the future of the breed)		_
	Forms		
	Registration and Performance Forms	FREE	
	0	Total	

* * * * Please Enclose Check for Total Due * * * *

Date:
Member Number:
Name of Breeder:

Address: City, State, ZIP Telephone:

Fax:

Proper fees must accompany all work request

Last Updated: 11/07/2010